Karni Bhavarsha serving in RTO, Mandar Border, and

Rajkuar G. serving in RTO had launched company and amount

is given in their RP Powertech company and total amount

comes to Rs.3723200/-.

3. Vijaysinh Bhati who has committed most cheating and fraud

with me. I am in credit of Rs.14700000 (Rupees one crore

forty seven lakhs only). From this person. I am also in credit

of Rs.1,50,000/- from Chandravirsinh Bhati and in credit of

Rs.10,00,000 from Padam Bhati. They have taken my CRETA

DAXABEN v. THE STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

[INDIRA BANERJEE, J.]

car bearing RT No.6797 and they are not giving my car back.